ILLINOIS MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Rank

23

2022-2023 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML
Top 23 Schools in League--6th Grade (37 Schools)

School
Hunting Ridge School
Daniel Wright JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Butler JHS
Avery Coonley School
Bryan Middle School
Alexander Graham Bell School
Attea Middle School
Frank C. Whitley School
Minooka JHS
All Saints Catholic Academy
Hickory Creek Middle School
Churchville Middle School
Marion Jordan Elem. Sch
Northwood JHS
Pleasantdale Middle School
Henry Puffer School
Ingersoll School
St. Vincent De Paul Sch
Lansing Christian School
Pilgrim Lutheran School
Immaculate Conception School
Albright Middle School

Top 48 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
*1
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Student
Lekang C
Bella L
Eric X
Sean Z
James B
Deepti K
John P
Aamir A
HuB
John C
Aditya G
Vijay J
Andrew L
Gabriel L
Emma L
Evan M
Riya N
Joey P
Linda T
Jinglian W
Matilda Z
Henry A
Anderson C
Laureen D
Kamren G
Lincoln H
Neil M
Sofia S
Sarah S
Jacob S

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Palatine
Lincolnshire
Chicago

Oak Brook
Downers Grove
Elmhurst
Chicago
Glenview
Hoffman Estates
Minooka
Naperville
Frankfort
Elmhurst
Palatine
Highland Park
Burr Ridge
Downers Grove

Canton
Peoria
Lansing
Chicago
Columbia
Villa Park

School
Hunting Ridge School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Daniel Wright JHS
Hunting Ridge School
All Saints Catholic Academy
Alexander Graham Bell School
Butler JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Daniel Wright JHS
Bryan Middle School
Butler JHS
Attea Middle School
Avery Coonley School
Hunting Ridge School
Daniel Wright JHS
Bryan Middle School
Hunting Ridge School
Churchville Middle School
Alexander Graham Bell School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Daniel Wright JHS
Butler JHS
Avery Coonley School
Bryan Middle School
Daniel Wright JHS
Butler JHS
Champaign Institute
Minooka JHS

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town

Palatine
Chicago
Lincolnshire
Palatine
Naperville
Chicago

Oak Brook
Chicago
Lincolnshire
Elmhurst

Oak Brook
Glenview
Downers Grove
Palatine
Lincolnshire
Elmhurst
Palatine
Elmhurst
Chicago
Chicago
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Lincolnshire
Oak Brook
Downers Grove
Elmhurst
Lincolnshire
Oak Brook
Champaign
Minooka

PO. Box 572, Wilmette, lllincis 6009 1-0572

Team Score
158
155
153
152
151
150
144
142
139
138
135
135
133
132
130
124
122
112
110
106
104
97
90

Score
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



22
22
22
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Dhruv T
Claire Y
Derek Z
Jackson B
Samuel E
Aditi G
Luke H
AoiM
James M
Rohan N
Noah P
Kai R
Anika S
Vyas T
Koki W
Austin Y
Anderson Y
Louis Z

Daniel Wright JHS

Daniel Wright JHS

Hunting Ridge School

Bryan Middle School

Bryan Middle School

Butler JHS

Hickory Creek Middle School
Hunting Ridge School
Northwood JHS

Daniel Wright JHS

Hickory Creek Middle School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Avery Coonley School

Frank C. Whitley School
Hunting Ridge School

Daniel Wright JHS

Hunting Ridge School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML

Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Palatine
Elmhurst
Elmhurst

Oak Brook
Frankfort
Palatine
Highland Park
Lincolnshire
Frankfort
Chicago
Chicago
Downers Grove
Hoffman Estates
Palatine
Lincolnshire
Palatine

30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



Top Schools in Region

Rank
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School

Daniel Wright JHS

Minooka JHS

Hickory Creek Middle School
Northwood JHS

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Eric X
HuB
Emma L
Anderson C
Neil M
Sarah S
Jacob S
Dhruv T
Claire Y

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML

Regional Standings

Champaign, Fulton, Grundy, Kane, Lake, Mchenry, Monroe, Peoria, Sangamon, Tazewell, Will

Lincolnshire

Minooka
Frankfort

Highland Park

School

Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Champaign Institute
Minooka JHS

Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS

Cook CH, Cook NE, Cook NW, Cook SE, Cook SW, Cook W

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Hunting Ridge School

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Alexander Graham Bell School
Attea Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

Do =

Student
Lekang C
Bella L
Sean Z
Deepti K

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Palatine
Chicago
Chicago
Glenview

School
Hunting Ridge School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Hunting Ridge School
Alexander Graham Bell School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Champaign
Minooka
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire

Town

Palatine
Chicago
Palatine
Chicago

Town

Town

Team Score

155
138
135
130

Score
33
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30

Team Score

158
153
144
142

Score
33
33
33
32



Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

Lo

School

Butler JHS

Avery Coonley School
Bryan Middle School

All Saints Catholic Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
James B
John P
John C
Aditya G
Andrew L
Evan M
Joey P
Matilda Z

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML

Regional Standings

Oak Brook
Downers Grove
Elmhurst
Naperville

School

All Saints Catholic Academy
Butler JHS

Bryan Middle School

Butler JHS

Avery Coonley School
Bryan Middle School
Churchville Middle School
Avery Coonley School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town

Naperville

Oak Brook
Elmhurst

Oak Brook
Downers Grove
Elmhurst
Elmhurst
Downers Grove

Team Score

152
151
150
135

Score
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31



Top 20 Schools in League--7th Grade (30 Schools)

Rank

19

School
Avery Coonley School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Butler JHS
Plum Grove JHS
Bryan Middle School
Daniel Wright JHS
Attea Middle School
Alexander Graham Bell School
Glenwood Middle School
Hickory Creek Middle School
Churchville Middle School
Minooka JHS
All Saints Catholic Academy
Pilgrim Lutheran School
Prairie JHS
Ingersoll School
Pleasantdale Middle School
Albright Middle School
Immaculate Conception School
St. Vincent De Paul Sch

Top 40 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
*2
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11
11
13
13
13
16
16
16
16
16
16
22
22
22
25
25
25
25
25
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Student
Jack L
Anna D
Kendrick K
Zekai W
Edward J
Charlotte O
Siddharth K
John C
Jamie L
Alexander Z
Gavin C
Sean G
Lucas G
Alex M
Jack Z
Avinash B
Allison H
Ananya [
Chloe J
Gabriel W
Royce Z
Robert G
Brendan K
Baruni S
Ares C
Stefan L
Kai L
CraigL
Ekaansh R
Hannah B
Adrian B
Moksha B
Laken C
Elina C
Asad G
Olivia L
Kyle L
Sahana P
Ansh S
Lucas X

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Downers Grove

Chicago
Oak Brook

Rolling Meadows

Elmhurst
Lincolnshire
Glenview
Chicago
Chatham
Frankfort
Elmhurst
Minooka
Naperville
Chicago
Alsip
Canton
Burr Ridge
Villa Park
Columbia
Peoria

School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Plum Grove JHS
Avery Coonley School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Butler JHS
Bryan Middle School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Bryan Middle School
Butler JHS
Attea Middle School
Alexander Graham Bell School
Butler JHS
Plum Grove JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Avery Coonley School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Daniel Wright JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Daniel Wright JHS
Plum Grove JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Attea Middle School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Butler JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Hickory Creek Middle School
Plum Grove JHS
Glenwood Middle School
Daniel Wright JHS
Bryan Middle School
Daniel Wright JHS
Butler JHS
Bryan Middle School
Butler JHS
Daniel Wright JHS

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML

Town

Town

Chicago

Rolling Meadows
Downers Grove
Chicago
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Oak Brook
Elmhurst
Chicago

Chicago
Elmhurst

Oak Brook
Glenview
Chicago

Oak Brook
Rolling Meadows
Lincolnshire
Downers Grove
Chicago
Lincolnshire
Chicago
Lincolnshire
Rolling Meadows
Chicago
Glenview
Chicago

Oak Brook
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Frankfort

Rolling Meadows
Chatham
Lincolnshire
Elmhurst
Lincolnshire

Oak Brook
Elmhurst

Oak Brook
Lincolnshire

Team Score
160
158
139
137
135
134
124
116
116
116
108
108
107
101
98
96
94
92
91
91

Score
35
34
34
34
33
33
32
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML

Regional Standings

Champaign, Fulton, Grundy, Kane, Lake, Mchenry, Monroe, Peoria, Sangamon, Tazewell, Will

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
2 Glenwood Middle School Chatham
2 Hickory Creek Middle School Frankfort
4 Minooka JHS Minooka
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School
1 Ananya [ Daniel Wright JHS
1 Royce Z Daniel Wright JHS
3 Brendan K Daniel Wright JHS
4 Ekaansh R Daniel Wright JHS
Cook CH, Cook NE, Cook NW, Cook SE, Cook SW, Cook W
Top Schools in Region
Rank School
1 Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
2 Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows
3 Attea Middle School Glenview
4 Alexander Graham Bell School Chicago
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School
1 Jack L Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
2 Anna D Plum Grove JHS
2 Zekai W Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
4 Alexander Z Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Du Page

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Avery Coonley School

2 Butler JHS

3 Bryan Middle School

4 Churchville Middle School

Top Students in Region

Downers Grove
Oak Brook
Elmhurst
Elmhurst

School

Rank Student
1 Kendrick K
2 Edward J
2 Charlotte O
4 Siddharth K

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire

Town

Town
Chicago
Rolling Meadows
Chicago
Chicago

Town

Town
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Downers Grove

Team Score

134
116
116
108

Score
28
28
27
26

Team Score

158
137
124
116

Score
35
34
34
31

Team Score

160
139
135
108

Score
34
33
33
32



Rank

14
15

School
Daniel Wright JHS
Plum Grove JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Avery Coonley School
Butler JHS
Bryan Middle School
Attea Middle School
Churchville Middle School
Alexander Graham Bell School
Glenwood Middle School
Hickory Creek Middle School
Minooka JHS
Pilgrim Lutheran School
Manhattan JHS
Pleasantdale Middle School

Top 39 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2
7
8
8
10
10
10
10
10
10
16
16
16
19
19
19
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
29
29
29
32
32
32
32
36
36
36
36

Student
Leroy J
Haydn C
Avirag H
Erik M
TINSON X
Eric Z
Wenhan L
Kavin B
Claire W
Alexander G
Dannan L
Sophia L
Atharva N
Jaxson P
Aiden Y
Melissa Y
Jimmy Y
Justin Z
Madelene B
Jeremy L
Ryan Z
Sadie B
Cyrus D
Kai F
Liam G
Eva K
EvaN
Lincoln R
John G
Will H
David T
Jonah C
Andrew C
Steph O
Josh R
Anna L
Sachin R
Rajan S
Sadie S

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML
Top 15 Schools in League--8th Grade (30 Schools)

Lincolnshire
Rolling Meadows
Chicago
Downers Grove
Oak Brook
Elmhurst
Glenview
Elmhurst
Chicago
Chatham
Frankfort
Minooka
Chicago
Manhattan
Burr Ridge

School

Plum Grove JHS

Churchville Middle School

Plum Grove JHS

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Avery Coonley School
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Plum Grove JHS
Butler JHS

Hickory Creek Middle

School

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

Plum Grove JHS
Avery Coonley School
Plum Grove JHS
Bryan Middle School
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

Avery Coonley School
Butler JHS
Bryan Middle School

Churchville Middle School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

Attea Middle School
Attea Middle School
Bryan Middle School

Glenwood Middle School

Butler JHS
Attea Middle School
Manhattan JHS

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town

Rolling Meadows
Elmhurst

Rolling Meadows
Chicago

Chicago
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Downers Grove
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Rolling Meadows
Oak Brook
Frankfort
Chicago

Rolling Meadows
Downers Grove
Rolling Meadows
Elmhurst
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Chicago

Chicago
Downers Grove
Oak Brook
Elmhurst
Elmhurst
Chicago
Glenview
Glenview
Elmhurst
Chatham

Oak Brook
Glenview
Manhattan

Team Score
161
160
155
146
130
127
124
117
113
111
107
105
105
103
93

Score
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25



Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Daniel Wright JHS
Glenwood Middle School
Hickory Creek Middle School
Minooka JHS

Top Students in Region

Rank

B N

Student
Eric Z
Wenhan L
Claire W
Alexander G
Dannan L
Jaxson P

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML

Regional Standings

Champaign, Fulton, Grundy, Kane, Lake, Mchenry, Monroe, Peoria, Sangamon, Tazewell, Will

Lincolnshire
Chatham
Frankfort
Minooka

School
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Hickory Creek Middle School

Cook CH, Cook NE, Cook NW, Cook SE, Cook SW, Cook W

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Plum Grove JHS

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Attea Middle School
Alexander Graham Bell School

Top Students in Region

Rank

N D=

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Leroy J
Avirag H
Erik M
TINSON X

Rolling Meadows
Chicago
Glenview
Chicago

School
Plum Grove JHS
Plum Grove JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Frankfort

Town

Town
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Chicago
Chicago

Team Score

161
111
107
105

Score
34
33
32
31
31
31

Team Score

160
155
124
113

Score
35
34
34
34



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings
Du Page

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Avery Coonley School Downers Grove 146
2 Butler JHS Oak Brook 130
3 Bryan Middle School Elmhurst 127
4 Churchville Middle School Elmhurst 117

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Haydn C Churchville Middle School Elmhurst 34
2 Kavin B Avery Coonley School Downers Grove 32
3 Atharva N Butler JHS Oak Brook 31
4 Jimmy Y Avery Coonley School Downers Grove 30

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



